
Booth Listing by Vendor Name - Maryland Foodie Passport Spring Show 2022 

BTH # VENDOR NAME BTH # VENDOR NAME

NF1 B 3M COMPANY WD4 FLOWERS SPECIALTY FDS

806 A ZEREGAS SONS INC NF2 FORMAN

NF7 A ACS INDUSTRIES 403 B FURMANO FOODS

CL1 ALADDIN BAKERS 915 GENERAL MILLS

NF5 ANCHOR PACKAGING NF9 A GENPAK

OR10 B ARISTA INDUSTRIES 112 B GIRARDS DRESSING

401/501 ASM CULINARY EQUIPMENT BB6 B GREENLEAF FOODS

404 B ATALANTA 112 A H&S BAKERY

D4 B AVIETA NF7 C HANDGARDS INC

108 B BACKERHAUS (PROP & PELLER) NF9 C HANDI FOIL

114 BAKERY DE FRANCE OR9 A HANDY INTERNATIONAL

OR2 A BEAVER STREET FISHERIES 208 HIGH LINER FOODS 

107 BELGIOIOSO CHEESE 121 HORMEL FOODS

NF7 B BERRY GLOBAL FILMS 110 B HOUSE AUTRY MILLS

BB7 A BEYOND MEAT 105 A IDAHOAN FOODS

BB7 B BOULART 118 J&J SNACK FOODS 

BU6 BRAVEHEART / ALLEGIANCE BB6 A JACKSON AND PARTNERS

111 B BRIDGFORD FOODS OR8 JJ MCDONNELL & CO

113 A BUNDABERG BREWED DRINKS CL5 B JOHN SOULES

IT1 BURKE CL6 A JR SIMPLOT

WD2 B BUTTERBALL BB8 JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

908 BUTTERBALL 206 JTM FOOD GROUP

OR1 CAMANCHACA 307 KENS FOODS

306 CAMPBELL FOODSERVICE D5 B KENT QUALITY FOODS

504 A CATANIA OILS D1 B KETTLE CUISINE
BU4 CATELLI BROTHERS 105 B KNOUSE FOODS

IT3 CHEESE MERCHANTS 807 B KOCH FOODS

WD5 CITTERIO USA 308 A KONTOS FOODS 

SJ8 CODA COFFEE IT8 B KRAFT HEINZ

910 CONAGRA FOODS 119 KRAFT HEINZ

601 CUSTOM CULINARY D1 A KRMA FOODS 

703 A DAILYS PREMIUM MEATS 912 KUNZLER & COMPANY

WD6 DANS PRIZE BU5 LACROSSE MEATS

SJ10 DAVIDS COOKIES 120 LAMB WESTON SALES

103 DEAL BOOTH 106 A LANTMANNEN UNIBAKE

809 B DEEP RIVER SNACKS IT5 LEPRINO FOODS COMPANY

807 A DEVANCO FOODS IT10 A LEVONI

104 DIAMOND CRYSTAL IT2 A LIGURIA FOODS

SJ2 DIANNES FINE DESSERTS IT9 LILLYS PASTA
OR4 B DUCKTRAP RIVER OF ME OR9 B LUNDS FISHERIES

CL5 A EASY FOODS SC1 MARKET MAN
CL6 B ENCORE SAUSAGE 702 MCCAIN FOODS USA

IT13 ENCORE SAUSAGE 911 MCCORMICK & COMPANY

NF8 ESSITY SC2 MENUETTA

P2 EUREKA SJ3 A MIKES PIES
913 FLORIDAS NATURAL GROWERS 404 A MILKCO 
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BTH # VENDOR NAME BTH # VENDOR NAME

701 MISSION FOODS P7 PRIMO 

SJ9 A MONIN NF3 PROCTER & GAMBLE

NF9 B NATIONAL CHECKING COMPANY NF10 PURELL

P8 NATURES WAY 308 B RED BULL NORTH AMERICA

207 NESTLE PROFESSIONAL IT14 REMA FOODS

NF1 A NEW WINCUP WD3 RESERS FINE FOODS

OR4 A NEWPORT INTERNATIONAL BB1 ROCHESTER MEAT

SJ3 B NIGHTINGALE 503 B ROLAND FOODS 

503 A NO KNEAD BAKERY IT11 ROSINA FOOD

IT4 NORTHLAND CHEESE 603 ROTELLAS ITALIAN BAKERY

106 B OLD NEIGHBORHOOD FOODS 602 SAPUTO DAIRY FOODS

109 OLE MEXICAN FOODS 909 SARA LEE

P4 ORCHID ISLAND / NATALIES 402 SAUER BRANDS

805 PACIFIC COAST PRODUCERS 804 A SCHREIBER FOODS

OR7 PACIFIC CORAL SEAFOOD 504 B SCHREIBER FOODS INTL

SJ1 PARIS GOURMET OR3 SEA WATCH INTERNATIONAL

113 B PEPSICO FRITO LAY OR10 A SEATRADE

P3 PETE PAPPAS IT2 B SINCO/ITAL CRUST

BB3 PFS 808 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND

BB4 PFS NF6 SSDC

BU1 PFS 804 B STANISLAUS FOOD PRODUCTS

BU2 PFS 111 A STRATAS FOODS

CL2 PFS 108 A STUFFED FOODS

CL3 PFS 117 SUGAR FOODS 

CL4 PFS D5 A SWAGGERTY SAUSAGE

D2 PFS 809 A SWEET HARVEST FOODS

D3 PFS 116 SWEET STREET DESSERTS 

IT6 PFS SC5 SWIPE BY

IT7 PFS 115 TAMPA MAID FOODS 

OR5 PFS SJ4 TASTE IT PRESENTS / CANNOLI

OR6 PFS FACTORY

P5 PFS BB2 B TASTE MAKER FOODS

P6 PFS D4 A TETLEY HARRIS 

SC3 PFS P1 THE CLASS PRODUCE GROUP

SC4 PFS OR2 B TOWN DOCK

SJ5 PFS 703 B TRU FRU

SJ6 PFS 110 A TW GARNER FOOD

SJ7 PFS WD2 A TYSON FOODS

WD1 PFS 502 TYSON FOODS

WD7 PFS 907 UNILEVER FOODSOLUTIONS

IT12 PHILLYS BEST STEAK IT8 A VAI FRESCO
BU3 PILGRIMS PRIDE 914 A VANEE FOODS

BB2 A PILGRIMS PRIDE 914 B VENTURA FOODS

405/505 PIZZA SOLUTIONS SC6 VIRTUAL DINING CONCEPTS

BB5 PLYMOUTH BEEF SJ9 B WEI SALES LLC

403 A PRETZEL BOLI NF4 WESTROCK 
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NEIGHBORHOOD BTH # VENDOR NAME NEIGHBORHOOD BTH # VENDOR NAME

BURGER BAR BB1 ROCHESTER MEAT MAMA MIA IT8 A VAI FRESCO

BURGER BAR BB2 A PILGRIMS PRIDE MAMA MIA IT8 B KRAFT HEINZ

BURGER BAR BB2 B TASTE MAKER FOODS MAMA MIA IT9 LILLYS PASTA

BURGER BAR BB3 PFS OCEAN REEF OR1 CAMANCHACA

BURGER BAR BB4 PFS OCEAN REEF OR10 A SEATRADE

BURGER BAR BB5 PLYMOUTH BEEF OCEAN REEF OR10 B ARISTA INDUSTRIES

BURGER BAR BB6 A JACKSON AND PARTNERS OCEAN REEF OR2 A BEAVER STREET FISHERIES

BURGER BAR BB6 B GREENLEAF FOODS OCEAN REEF OR2 B TOWN DOCK

BURGER BAR BB7 A BEYOND MEAT OCEAN REEF OR3 SEA WATCH INTERNATIONAL

BURGER BAR BB7 B BOULART OCEAN REEF OR4 A NEWPORT INTERNATIONAL

BURGER BAR BB8 JR SIMPLOT COMPANY OCEAN REEF OR4 B DUCKTRAP RIVER OF ME

BUTCHER SHOP BU1 PFS OCEAN REEF OR5 PFS 

BUTCHER SHOP BU2 PFS OCEAN REEF OR6 PFS 

BUTCHER SHOP BU3 PILGRIMS PRIDE OCEAN REEF OR7 PACIFIC CORAL SEAFOOD

BUTCHER SHOP BU4 CATELLI BROTHERS OCEAN REEF OR8 JJ MCDONNELL & CO

BUTCHER SHOP BU5 LACROSSE MEATS OCEAN REEF OR9 A HANDY INTERNATIONAL

BUTCHER SHOP BU6 BRAVEHEART / ALLEGIANCE OCEAN REEF OR9 B LUNDS FISHERIES

COCINA LATINA CL1 ALADDIN BAKERS PRODUCE P1 THE CLASS PRODUCE GROUP

COCINA LATINA CL2 PFS PRODUCE P2 EUREKA

COCINA LATINA CL3 PFS PRODUCE P3 PETE PAPPAS

COCINA LATINA CL4 PFS PRODUCE P4 ORCHID ISLAND / NATALIES

COCINA LATINA CL5 A EASY FOODS PRODUCE P5 PFS 

COCINA LATINA CL5 B JOHN SOULES PRODUCE P6 PFS 

COCINA LATINA CL6 A JR SIMPLOT PRODUCE P7 PRIMO 

COCINA LATINA CL6 B ENCORE SAUSAGE PRODUCE P8 NATURES WAY

DINER D1 A KRMA FOODS SOLUTION CTR SC1 MARKET MAN

DINER D1 B KETTLE CUISINE SOLUTION CTR SC2 MENUETTA

DINER D2 PFS SOLUTION CTR SC3 PFS 

DINER D3 PFS SOLUTION CTR SC4 PFS 

DINER D4 A TETLEY HARRIS SOLUTION CTR SC5 SWIPE BY

DINER D4 B AVIETA SOLUTION CTR SC6 VIRTUAL DINING CONCEPTS

DINER D5 A SWAGGERTY SAUSAGE SWEET JOY SJ1 PARIS GOURMET

DINER D5 B KENT QUALITY FOODS SWEET JOY SJ10 DAVIDS COOKIES

MAMA MIA IT1 BURKE SWEET JOY SJ2 DIANNES FINE DESSERTS

MAMA MIA IT10 A LEVONI SWEET JOY SJ3 A MIKES PIES

MAMA MIA IT11 ROSINA FOOD SWEET JOY SJ3 B NIGHTINGALE

MAMA MIA IT12 PHILLYS BEST STEAK SWEET JOY SJ4 TASTE IT PRESENTS / CANNOLI FACTORY

MAMA MIA IT13 ENCORE SAUSAGE SWEET JOY SJ5 PFS 

MAMA MIA IT14 REMA FOODS SWEET JOY SJ6 PFS 

MAMA MIA IT2 A LIGURIA FOODS SWEET JOY SJ7 PFS 

MAMA MIA IT2 B SINCO/ITAL CRUST SWEET JOY SJ8 CODA COFFEE

MAMA MIA IT3 CHEESE MERCHANTS SWEET JOY SJ9 A MONIN

MAMA MIA IT4 NORTHLAND CHEESE SWEET JOY SJ9 B WEI SALES LLC

MAMA MIA IT5 LEPRINO FOODS COMPANY WASH ME NF6 SSDC

MAMA MIA IT6 PFS WORLD DELI WD1 PFS 

MAMA MIA IT7 PFS WORLD DELI WD2 A TYSON FOODS
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WORLD DELI WD2 B BUTTERBALL 206 JTM FOOD GROUP

WORLD DELI WD3 RESERS FINE FOODS 207 NESTLE PROFESSIONAL

WORLD DELI WD4 FLOWERS SPECIALTY FDS 208 HIGH LINER FOODS 

WORLD DELI WD5 CITTERIO USA 306 CAMPBELL FOODSERVICE 

WORLD DELI WD6 DANS PRIZE 307 KENS FOODS

WORLD DELI WD7 PFS 308 A KONTOS FOODS 

WRAP IT UP NF1 A NEW WINCUP 308 B RED BULL NORTH AMERICA

WRAP IT UP NF1 B 3M COMPANY EQUIPMENT 401/501 ASM CULINARY EQUIPMENT

WRAP IT UP NF2 FORMAN EQUIPMENT 405/505 PIZZA SOLUTIONS

WRAP IT UP NF3 PROCTER & GAMBLE 402 SAUER BRANDS

WRAP IT UP NF4 WESTROCK 403 A PRETZEL BOLI

WRAP IT UP NF5 ANCHOR PACKAGING 403 B FURMANO FOODS

WRAP IT UP NF7 A ACS INDUSTRIES 404 A MILKCO 

WRAP IT UP NF7 B BERRY GLOBAL FILMS 404 B ATALANTA

WRAP IT UP NF7 C HANDGARDS INC 502 TYSON FOODS

WRAP IT UP NF8 ESSITY 503 A NO KNEAD BAKERY

WRAP IT UP NF9 A GENPAK 503 B ROLAND FOODS 

WRAP IT UP NF9 B NATIONAL CHECKING COMPANY 504 A CATANIA OILS

WRAP IT UP NF9 C HANDI FOIL 504 B SCHREIBER FOODS INTL

WRAP IT UP NF10 PURELL 601 CUSTOM CULINARY 

103 DEAL BOOTH 602 SAPUTO DAIRY FOODS

104 DIAMOND CRYSTAL 603 ROTELLAS ITALIAN BAKERY

105 A IDAHOAN FOODS 701 MISSION FOODS

105 B KNOUSE FOODS 702 MCCAIN FOODS USA

106 A LANTMANNEN UNIBAKE 703 A DAILYS PREMIUM MEATS

106 B OLD NEIGHBORHOOD FOODS 703 B TRU FRU

107 BELGIOIOSO CHEESE 804 A SCHREIBER FOODS

108 A STUFFED FOODS 804 B STANISLAUS FOOD PRODUCTS

108 B BACKERHAUS (PROP & PELLER) 805 PACIFIC COAST PRODUCERS

109 OLE MEXICAN FOODS 806 A ZEREGAS SONS INC

110 A TW GARNER FOOD 807 A DEVANCO FOODS

110 B HOUSE AUTRY MILLS 807 B KOCH FOODS

111 A STRATAS FOODS 808 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND

111 B BRIDGFORD FOODS 809 A SWEET HARVEST FOODS

112 A H&S BAKERY 809 B DEEP RIVER SNACKS

112 B GIRARDS DRESSING 907 UNILEVER FOODSOLUTIONS

113 A BUNDABERG BREWED DRINKS 908 BUTTERBALL

113 B PEPSICO FRITO LAY 909 SARA LEE

114 BAKERY DE FRANCE 910 CONAGRA FOODS 

115 TAMPA MAID FOODS 911 MCCORMICK & COMPANY

116 SWEET STREET DESSERTS 912 KUNZLER & COMPANY

117 SUGAR FOODS 913 FLORIDAS NATURAL GROWERS

118 J&J SNACK FOODS 914 A VANEE FOODS

119 KRAFT HEINZ 914 B VENTURA FOODS

120 LAMB WESTON SALES 915 GENERAL MILLS

121 HORMEL FOODS


